WWW.MASSONFORLIGHT.COM.AU	         EMAIL: SALES@MASSONFORLIGHT.COM.AU
* Masson For Light reserves the right to make dimensional, design and technical alterations without prior notice.
CODE		  WATTAGE	         		                             DIMENSIONS
140mm x 140mm x 190mm depth / 127mm x 127mm cutout18W
20W
MSC4118-140-18
MSC4118-140-20
Please nominate
colour temperature
MSC4118-140
FEATURES :  -	 Square recessed LED downlight
                 -	 Low power consumption
                 -	 Long lamp life, expected 50,000 hours
                 -	 Extremely low maintenance
                  - 	 Ideal for retail, restaurants, residential
		  and hotel spacest
6000K               	  4000K                      3000K
PHILIPS FORTIMO TWISTABLE 1100LM.
Twistable 1100 lm. 18W/840 (4000K)
Twistable 1100 lm. 20W/830 (3000K)
Twistable 1100 lm. 20W/827 (2700K)
With integral LED driver
LE
D
COLOURS : 	 BLACK		  -2
		  WHITE		  -3
		  SILVER 		  -6
LED COLOURS :